鲁东大学危险废物回收清单
院部（盖章）:                          日期:
存放地点：                             联系人：

	序号
	废物名称
	包装
	数量
	重量(单位kg)
	备注

	01
	
	
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	
	
	

	08
	
	
	
	
	

	09
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	
	
	
	

	交接签字:


联系电话：

填表说明：废物名称如实填写，有剧毒的危险废物填在前面,并单独合计。
